fa robert e. blue

consulting engineers, p.c.

LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL

TO: Montgomery County Conservation District DATE: September 13, 2023
143 Level Road JOB#: 2154-10
Collegeville, PA 19426 ATTN: Mr. Jeff McKenna

Ms. Elise Eggert-Crowe

PHONE: 610.489.4506

RE: 222 Church Road - NPDES Tech Review Resubmission - PAC460811

| The following item(s) will be sent via: | Hand Delivery
WE ARE SENDING YOU:
v Apps/Forms v |Plans IZ,Reports |Z|Response Letter
Change Order Other - Photos
Copies Descripition

1 |Check in the amount of $2,000.00 for the Technical Review Resubmission Fee

Response Letter to MCCD Technical Review Comments

Response Letter to Public Comments

MCCD-Review-Application-2022-11-01.01

NOTICE OF INTENT FORM

NPDES Checklist

County Notification Form - With MCPC Response

Township Notification Form - Signed by Cheltenham Township

Signed PNDI Receipt - Updated as of 6/27/2023

Module 1 - E&S

E&S Report & Supporting Calculations

E&S and PCSM Plan Drawings [2154-10]

Module 2 - PCSM - POD#1

Module 2 - PCSM - POD#2

PCSM Report & Supporting Calculations

DEP PCSM Spreadsheet - POD#1

DEP PCSM Spreadsheet - POD#2

Report of Infiltration Testing Results prepared by Penn's Trail

Wetland/Waters Investigation Report prepared by VW Consultants

AlalalalalalalalalaAlaAalAlalaAlAalaAalalala

Copy of Township Trail Plans prepared by PS&E

For approval For your use As requested | For bids due
Review/Comment Other

NN

REMARKS:

SIGNED: Q((/ M

CC: File

CIVIL ENGINEERS - LAND SURVEYORS - SITE PLANNERS

1149 Skippack Pike, Blue Bell, Pennsylvania 19422
Telephone 610-277-9441 - www.robertblue.com



